Date: April 8, 2025

PO # 1190
1EJ RENDOKREW CHANGE ORDER cor: 3

TORONTO | OTTAWA Page: 1of1

Project Name:
Neshama Hospice Client: Neshama

Reference (s): PCO 14- Revised sump pits Contractor: Consult

Subject:

1. This Change Order does not authorize the sub contractor to proceed with the work until both the GC and Subcontractor have signed. The completion date and the contract amount are hereby adjusted as indicated and will not
be further adjusted by reason of the described changes. All the terms, covenants and conditions of the reference contract, except as duly modified by this and previous change orders, if any, remain in full force and effect.

2. The Contractor is hereby authorized, subject to the provisions of this Contract, to proceed with the following work, upon signatures of all parties.

3. The Contractor may not make a claim against the quote(s) until RenoKrew has signed and issued the official Change Order and added it to the Contract.

Items Description of work Amount ($) Change 2
Durations
#1 Revise pit depths as per PCO 14 $15,595.25 NIL
Total for Current PROPOSED Change Order $15,595.25
Total of Previous PROPOSED Change Orders $10,500.00
Original Contract $1,900,000.00
Proposed Revised Contract $1,926,095.25 NIL
Signed for RenoKrew: Date: Name:
Signed for Subcontractor: Date: Name:

RENOKREW | 46 Lepage Ct, North York, ON M3J 2A2, Canada
Tel 416 604 7042 Fax 416 915 7043 | renokrew.com



