
54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

(905)-738-1400

Change Order Quote
 
Project: NESHAMA HOSPICE Date: Mar 13, 2025
Change Order No.: 24-256-COR004
Attn Issued by
Taranjeet Singh PAUL LEDDY
1568796 ONTARIO INC. C/A RENOKREW
43 LEPAGE COURT TORONTO, ON M3J 1Z9
Quote Validity: 2 Days
 
Subject: PCO-014 Sump Pit Revisions

Revise Sump Pit Depth from 72 inches to 120 inches
Revise Depth of underground drainage to suit revised sump pit depth

Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

2 Men for 2 days 36.00 Hrs 125.00 $4,500.00

Revised Depth Sump Pits 1.00 Each 11,095.25 $11,095.25

OH & P $0.00

Total $15,595.25


